September

1

2-5

10

11

12

15

25-26

30

Room

October

3

Greene Hill School Calendar 2014-15

Monday

Tuesday - Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Thursday-Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Labor Day

Welcome Conferences 5s - 6th grade.

Home Visits 4s

(vour child’s teacher will schedule with you)

First Day of School
Phase In: 4s and 5s 8:50 - 11am
School Day starts at 8:50 am for 4s - 9s.
10s and 6th grade start at 8:30 am.
Lower School Parent Orientation 9-10 am

Lower School Coffee 10-10:50 am

Phase In: 4s 8:50 am - 11am

5s 8:50 am -1 pm
September Speaker*9 - 9:50 am
Middle School Parent Orientation 5:30-6:30 pm

Phase In: 4s 8:50 am - 11am
5s 8:50 am -1 pm
September Speaker*9 - 9:50 am

Phase In: 4s 8:50 am -1 pm
5s 8:50 am -3 pm
(1st full day for 5s)
September Speaker* 9 - 9:50 am

Phase In: 4s 8:50 am-1 pm

First full day for 4s

Early drop off (8:20 am) and Open Play After
School starts for all
students

NO SCHOOL -- Rosh Hashanah
Lower School Curriculum Night

6 - 7pm: 4s, 5s, 65
7 - 7:30pm: Specialist teachers in Community

7:30 - 8:30pm: 7s, 8s, 9s, 10s

ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am



7
10

13
16
22

November

7
10

11

26

27 - 28
December
4

5
11

19
19

22
January
5

16
19

February

6
10

13
16 - 20
23

March

13

Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Thursday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday - Friday

Thursday

Friday
Thursday

Friday
Friday

Monday - January 4

Monday
Friday
Monday

Friday
Tuesday

Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Middle School Curriculum Night 6-7 pm
NO SCHOOL for students - Professional
Development Day

NO SCHOOL -- Columbus Day
Community Potluck (for adults): 7:00 PM
Math Morning for Families

ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am

Conference Preparation Day -- NO SCHOOL for
students

NOON DISMISSAL -- Fall Parent/Teacher
Conferences

(no afterschool)

NOON DISMISSAL (no afterschool)

NO SCHOOL -- Thanksgiving

Winter Brunch (networking for local community
members)- 10 am

ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am

State of the School: Board of Trustees
Presentation

Winter Performance: 11am

NOON DISMISSAL -- Winter Recess (no
afterschool)

NO SCHOOL -- Winter Recess

School resumes

NO SCHOOL for students -- Report Writing Day
NO SCHOOL -- Martin Luther King Jr. Memorial
Day

ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am

NOON DISMISSAL Parent/Teacher conferences
(no afterschool)

NOON DISMISSAL (no afterschool)

NO SCHOOL -- Midwinter Recess

School resumes

ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am

Greene Affair: 8 pm

NO SCHOOL for students -- Professional
Development Day




April

3-10
13

18
19

Thursday
Friday - Friday
Monday

Friday
Monday - Friday

Thursday

Friday
Monday

Friday

Thursday
Friday

NOON Dismissal (no afterschool)
NO SCHOOL -- Spring Recess
School resumes

ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am

Family Conferences Scheduled during school
hours this week (school in session)

Parent Mixer: 7 pm

NO SCHOOL for students -- Report Writing Day
NO SCHOOL —- Memorial Day

ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am (organized and led by
the 10s)

10s Moving Up: 2 pm

Last Day of School: School Picnic in Ft. Greene
Park

*The September Speaker Series consists of three morning talks for parents related
to progressive education and daily life at Greene Hill School. Topics and speakers to
be announced this summer. These are great opportunities for families new to Greene
Hill School to learn more about our approach.



