Greene Hill School Calendar 2014-15

September			
1	Monday	Labor Day	
2-5	Tuesday - Friday	Welcome Conference Home Visits 4s (your child's teacher	es 5s - 6th grade. will schedule with you)
8	Monday	School Day s 10s and 6th g	and 5s 8:50 - 11am tarts at 8:50 am for 4s - 9s. grade start at 8:30 am. : Orientation 9-10 am : 10-10:50 am
9	Tuesday	Phase In:	4s 8:50 am - 11am
		September Speaker ³ Middle School Paren	5s 8:50 am - 1 pm * 9 - 9:50 am t Orientation 5:30-6:30 pm
10	Wednesday	Phase In:	4s 8:50 am - 11am
		September Speaker	5s 8:50 am - 1 pm * 9 - 9:50 am
11	Thursday	Phase In:	4s 8:50 am -1 pm 5s 8:50 am -3 pm (1st full day for 5s)
12	Foldon	September Speaker	
12	Friday	Phase In:	4s 8:50 am-1 pm
15	Monday	First full day for 4s Early drop off (8:20	am) and Open Play After School starts for all students
25-26	Thursday-Friday	NO SCHOOL Rosh Hashanah	
30	Tuesday	Lower School Curriculum Night 6 - 7pm: 4s, 5s, 6s 7 - 7:30pm: Specialist teachers in Community	
Room		7:30 - 8:30pm: 7s, 8s, 9s, 10s	
<u>October</u>			
3	Friday	ALL SCHOOL SING:	9 am

7 10 13 16 22	Tuesday Friday Monday Thursday Wednesday	Middle School Curriculum Night 6-7 pm NO SCHOOL for students – Professional Development Day NO SCHOOL Columbus Day Community Potluck (for adults): 7:00 PM Math Morning for Families
November		
7 10	Friday Monday	ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am Conference Preparation Day NO SCHOOL for students
11	Tuesday	NOON DISMISSAL Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences (no afterschool)
26 27 - 28	Wednesday Thursday - Friday	NOON DISMISSAL (no afterschool) NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving
<u>December</u>		
4	Thursday	Winter Brunch (networking for local community members)- 10 am
5 11	Friday Thursday	ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am State of the School: Board of Trustees Presentation
19 19	Friday Friday	Winter Performance: 11am NOON DISMISSAL Winter Recess (no afterschool)
22	Monday - January 4	NO SCHOOL Winter Recess
<u>January</u>		
5 16	Monday Friday	School resumes NO SCHOOL for students Report Writing Day
19	Monday	NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King Jr. Memorial Day
<u>February</u>		
6 10	Friday Tuesday	ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am NOON DISMISSAL Parent/Teacher conferences (no afterschool)
13 16 - 20 23	Friday Monday - Friday Monday	NOON DISMISSAL (no afterschool) NO SCHOOL Midwinter Recess School resumes
<u>March</u>		
6 6 13	Friday Friday Friday	ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am Greene Affair: 8 pm NO SCHOOL for students Professional Development Day

Α	p	r	i	

2 3 - 10 13	Thursday Friday - Friday Monday	NOON Dismissal (no afterschool) NO SCHOOL Spring Recess School resumes
<u>May</u>		
1 4 - 8	Friday Monday - Friday	ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am Family Conferences Scheduled during school hours this week (school in session)
14 15 25	Thursday Friday Monday	Parent Mixer: 7 pm NO SCHOOL for students Report Writing Day NO SCHOOL —- Memorial Day
<u>June</u>		
5	Friday	ALL SCHOOL SING: 9 am (organized and led by the 10s)
18 19	Thursday Friday	10s Moving Up: 2 pm Last Day of School: School Picnic in Ft. Greene Park

^{*}The September Speaker Series consists of three morning talks for parents related to progressive education and daily life at Greene Hill School. Topics and speakers to be announced this summer. These are great opportunities for families new to Greene Hill School to learn more about our approach.